LODESTONE PACIFIC
APPLICATIONS
Lodestone Pacific  4769 E. Wesley Drive, Anaheim, CA 92807 • (800) 694-8098 • Sales@lodestonepacific.com
UL File No: E180908
TS 16949:200 • ISO 9001:2008
ISO 14001:2004 • EU RoHS REACH
Heat Shrink Tubing

 CB-DWT (Premium) is a high quality adhesive-lined, flexible, flame-retardant polyolefin heat
shrinkable dual-wall tubing. This tubing has good mechanical strength, oil resistance and bio
resistance when used for extreme environments and specialized protection. Also available in
3:1 shrink ratios Standards: UL224 and SAE-AMS-DTL23053/4, F mark, Sony Green Partner
.
CB-DWT is double walled with an adhesive liner
that forms an air, moisture and vapor barrier to
protect connections, wire and cabling from
corrosion in harsh environments. Used in outdoor,
underwater, underground or toxic atmospheres.
Ideal in industrial, marine, aerospace, chemical
and automotive applications.
PREMIUM DOUBLE WALL with ADHESIVE LINER
Heat Shrink Tubing
CB-DWT-1.2-2 	 ≥ 1.20	 0.30	 ≤ 0.60	 0.45 ± 0.12	 0.20	 .005	 200
CB-DWT-1.6-2	 ≥ 1.60	 0.30	 ≤ 0.80	 0.45 ± 0.12	 0.20	 .062	 200
CB-DWT-2.4-2 	 ≥ 2.40	 0.35	 ≤ 1.20	 0.55 ± 0.12	 0.30	 .094	 200
CB-DWT-3.2-2 	 ≥ 3.20	 0.40	 ≤ 1.60	 0.60 ± 0.15	 0.30	 .125	 200
CB-DWT-4.7-2 	 ≥ 4.80	 0.40	 ≤ 2.40	 0.75 ± 0.15	 0.35	 .187	 200
CB-DWT-6.4-2 	 ≥ 6.40	 0.40	 ≤ 3.20	 0.75 ± 0.15	 0.35	 .250	 100
CB-DWT-7.9-2 						      .312	 100
CB-DWT-9.5-2 	 ≥ 9.50	 0.40	 ≤ 4.80	 0.80 ± 0.20	 0.35	 .375	 100
CB-DWT-12.7-2 	 ≥ 12.70	 0.40	 ≤  6.40	 0.80 ± 0.20	 0.35	 .500	 50
CB-DWT-15.9-2 						      .625	 50
CB-DWT-19.1-2 	 ≥ 19.10	 0.50	 ≤ 9.50	 0.95 ± 0.28	 0.40	 .750	 50
CB-DWT-25.4-2 	 ≥ 25.40	 0.50	 ≤ 12.70	 1.15 ± 0.28	 0.45	 1.00	 50
Other sizes available on request.  Available in Black, Red, Yellow, Green
Premium Series	 Before Shrink (mm) 	 After Shrink (mm)	 Adhesive 	 Inch	 Reel
Part Number	 Inside Dia.	 Wall Thick	 Inside Dia.	 Wall Thick	 Thick	 Eqiv.	 Meters
Shrink Temperature	 UL224	 110˚C